Bus no X20 (Stratford)

BIRMINGHAM - SHIRLEY - HENLEY - STRATFORD UPON AVON

0705
0727
0730
0758
0810
0817
0822
0833
0837

\0835

Morning Journey

Birmingham Carrs Lane Route:

Robin Hood Island Please contact Johnson's for route details.

Shirley opposite Saracens Head

Hockley Heath Wharf

Henley in Arden Three Tuns

Wootton Wawen Church

Bearley opposite Rail Station

Stratford Rail Station Interchange (For College)
Stratford Wood Street

STRATFORD BRIDGE STREET
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1600
1603
1607
1617
1622
1628
1640
1706
1710

\1737

Afternoon Journey

1630 STRATFORD BRIDGE STREET Route:

1633 Stratford Wood St Please contact Johnson's for route details.

1637  Stratford Rail Station Interchange (For College)
1647 Bearley Railway Station
1652  Wootton Wawen Church
1658 Henley in Arden Opposite Three Tuns
1710 Hockley Heath Wharf
1730  Shirley Saracens Head
1733  Robin Hood Island
Birmingham Carrs Lane
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JOHNSONS

Fares payable or valid Johnsons Bus passes accepted.

Fare details available from Johnson's Coaches.

Tel: 01564 797070
info@johnsonscoaches.co.uk
twitter.com/johnsonscoaches

Contact the Warwickshire County Council School Transport Teams:

Tel: 01926 412929
Press Option 1, Option 1 for Eligibility, Application and Payment Enquiries or email: educationtransport@warwickshire.gov.uk

Press Option 1, Option 2 for Bus Routes and Times or email: busservices@warwickshire.gov.uk

You can ask us any questions on ; %f
school or public transport via: &\/WW

Lo ideme | L..{ @wccbusservices //J&/ wt

Valid from 24/10/2016

JOHNSONS COACH AND BUS TRAVEL
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http://www.warwickshire.gov.uk/schooltravel

