Bus no X20 (Stratford)

BIRMINGHAM - SHIRLEY - HENLEY - STRATFORD UPON AVON

Morning Journey

Route:

Please contact Johnson's for route details.

0705	Birmingham Carrs Lane
0727	Robin Hood Island
0730	Shirley opposite Saracens Head
0758	Hockley Heath Wharf
0810	Henley in Arden Three Tuns
0817	Wootton Wawen Church
0822	Bearley opposite Rail Station
0833	Stratford Rail Station Interchange (For College)
0837	Stratford Wood Street
0835	STRATFORD BRIDGE STREET

Afternoon Journey

1600	1630	STRATFORD BRIDGE STREET	Route:
1603	1633	Stratford Wood St	Please contact Johnson's for route details.
1607	1637	Stratford Rail Station Interchange (For College)	
1617	1647	Bearley Railway Station	
1622	1652	Wootton Wawen Church	
1628	1658	Henley in Arden Opposite Three Tuns	
1640	1710	Hockley Heath Wharf	
1706	1730	Shirley Saracens Head	
1710	1733	Robin Hood Island	
1737		Birmingham Carrs Lane	
1		•	

Fares payable or valid Johnsons Bus passes accepted.

Fare details available from Johnson's Coaches.

Contact the Warwickshire County Council School Transport Teams:

Tel: 01926 412929

Press Option 1, Option 1 for Eligibility, Application and Payment Enquiries or email: educationtransport@warwickshire.gov.uk

Press Option 1, Option 2 for Bus Routes and Times or email: busservices@warwickshire.gov.uk



Valid from 24/10/2016

You can ask us any questions on school or public transport via: Working for Warwickshire

JOHNSONS COACH AND BUS TRAVEL

@wccbusservices



Tel: 01564 797070 info@johnsonscoaches.co.uk twitter.com/johnsonscoaches